
The information provided here will be available to all Heartland
system users now and in the future and may not be deleted.

# (System Assigned)

RES RESIDENTIAL

Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Boxed Fields and/or bolding denote required information that must be provided. Circle selections and number in order of importance.

Initial Status Type (Circle 1)

Single Family

Condo/Loft

Coop

Half Duplex

Patio/Villa

**
Active

Auction

Incoming

Model

** (Circle 1) Price

$

Low List Price

$

Area **
NUMBER (Required)  ST TYPE

Address
DIR STREET NAME

Unit Number

City ** County ** Zip ** Subdivision **

Legal Tax ID
(Req'd if County is Cass, Clay, Jackson, Platte, Johnson or Wyandotte)

-PROPERTY INFORMATION-

# Bedrooms Full Baths Half Baths** ** ** Bldg Conversion?  YES

 NO

Age Restricted? Maint Provided? YES

 NO

 YES

 NO

Above Grade FinishedSq Ft
Age Description

(Circle 1)

 Under Const11-15 Yrs               51-75 Yrs

 Never Occupied16-20 Yrs               76-100 Yrs

  2 Yrs/Less21-30 yrs               101 Yrs +

  3-5 Yrs31-40 Yrs                Model

  6-10 Yrs41-50 Yrs

** Year Built

Est Completion Days
(Circle 1)

0-45              91-150

46-90            150+

(Req'd if AGE=UC)

Acreage ** Basement?** Lot Size ** Central Air? ** Complex Sz YES

 NO  YES

 NO

Attached?

Fireplace?

 YES             NO

# Fireplaces: ** # Garage Spaces:**Garage? Maintenance
Provided

Bldg Exterior

HVAC

Lawn

Roof Repair

Roof Replace

Snow Removal

Street

-GENERAL INFORMATION-

Elementary School Middle School

Senior High School School District

**

**

**

**

Architecture

A FRAME

ANTEBELLUM

CAPE COD

COLONIAL

CONTEMP

FRENCH

SPANISH

TRADITIONAL

TUDOR

VICTORIAN

OTHER

(Circle up to 2) Dining Area

BRKFST RM

COUNTRY

EAT IN

FORMAL

HEARTH

KIT-DR COMBO

KIT-FAM COMBO

LR-DR COMBO

OTHER

(Circle up to 4)** Utility Room

BASEMENT

MULTIPLE

SINK

BATHROOM

BEDRM LVL

HOOKUP-GAS

HOOKUP-ELE

CLOSET

GARAGE

HALL

KITCHEN

LOWER LVL

MAIN LVL

NONE

OFF KITCHEN

ROOM

SECOND LVL

(Circle up to 2)** Garage

ATTACHED

COVERED LOT

IN BUILDING

LEASED

OFF STREET

SECURED

BASEMENT

BUILT-IN

CARPORT

CONVERTED

DETACHED

FRONT ENT

REAR ENT

SHARED DR

SIDE ENT

TANDEM

OTHER

(1 Req'd if GAR# > 0; Circle up to 4)**

Roof

COMP

CONCRETE

METAL

SHAKE

SLATE

TAR & GRAV

TILE

WOOD

OTHER

Lake Description

BOATHSE

PRIV DOCK

PUB DOCK

LAKE ACC

LAKE FRONT

LAKE PRIV

LAKE RESTR

1ST TIER

2ND TIER

3RD TIER

4TH TIER

(Circle up to 3)** Floor Plan

1.5 STORY

2 STORY

3 STORY

ATR SPLIT

BUNGALOW

CAL SPLIT

EARTH CONT

F/B SPLIT

LOFT

RAISED 1.5

RAISED RNCH

RANCH

REVERSE 1.5

S/S SPLIT

SPLIT ENTRY

TRI-LEVEL

OTHER

(1 Req'd; Circle up to 2)** Basement

BLOCK

CELLAR

CONCRETE

CRAWL

DAYLIGHT

EGRESS WND

FINISHED

FULL

GAR ENT

INSIDE ENT

PARTIAL

RAISED

SLAB

STONE/ROCK

STUBBED

UNFINISHED

WALKOUT

WALKUP

OTHER

**

Fireplace

BASEMENT

CIRCULATOR

DINING RM

ELECTRIC

FAMILY RM

GAS

GAS STARTER

GREAT RM

HEARTH RM

INSERT

KITCHEN

LIVING RM

MASONRY

MASTER BR

REC RM

SEE THROUGH

STUDY

WD BURNING

WD STOVE

ZERO CLRNCE

OTHER

(Circle up to 4)** Other Rooms

ATRIUM

BALCONY

BR in BSMT

BRKFST

DEN/STUDY

DORMER

ENC PORCH

ENTRY

EXERCISE RM

EXP ATTIC

FR-GAR LV

FR-MAIN LV

FAMILY RM

LR-FORMAL

GREAT RM

LIBRARY

BR on MAIN

MB ON MAIN

MEDIA RM

MUD RM

OFFICE

REC RM

SAUNA

SEP QTRS

SITTING RM

SUN RM

WORKSHOP

(Circle up to 10)** Construction

ASBESTOS

BLOCK

BOARD-BAT

ALL BRICK

BRK/FRAME

BRK TRIM

BRK VENEER

CEDAR

CONCRETE

FRAME

LAP

LOG

METAL SDG

ROLLED

SHINGLE

ALL STONE

STONE/FRAME

STONE TRIM

STONE VEN

STUCCO

SYN STUCCO

STUC/FRAME

VINYL SDG

WOOD SDG

OTHER

(Circle up to 2) Lot Description

ACREAGE

CITY

CITY LIMITS

CORNER

CUL-DE-SAC

ESTATE

GOLF

GOLF FRWAY

GOLF GREEN

GREENSPACE

LAKE ON PROP

LAKE FRNT

LEVEL

POND(S)

LAND LSE

TREED

SPRING(S)

WOODED

ZERO LOT

OTHER

STREAM(S)

(Circle up to 4)**

-OFFICE INFORMATION-

Agent ID 2nd Agent ID
Phone

Cell
- -Other Phone Type Fax

Text

Phone

Cell
- -Other Phone Type Fax

Text

List Date / /
 (MM/DD/YYYY)

Expiration Date / /
 (MM/DD/YYYY)

 Internet Sites CO-OP WEBSITES        REALTOR.COM
  ALL                                    NONE

- -
Bonus / /Bonus XD Email

Earnest Deposit To SA Comp

Buyer Brk Comp Trans Brk Comp

Show Instructions
APPT

CALL OFC

CALL SELLR

COMBO LB

CALL CO-OP

DAYSLEEPER

KEY in OFC

LA PRESENT

iBOX

LEASED

MODEL

OCCUPIED

SCHEDULER

SEC SYSTEM

VACANT

24 HR NOTICE

(1 Req'd; Circle up to 3)

Possession

CLOSE

EARLY

IMMED

NEGO

OTHER

(Circle 1)

SPECIFIC

TENANT

Listing Type (Circle up to 3)

EXCLUSIVE AGY

EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO SELL

LIMITED SERVICE

List Agent Capacity

DESIGNATED AGT

 SELLER'S AGT

TRANS BROKER

(Circle 1)

PROSP EXEMPT

VARIABLE RATE

.

(Circle up to 2)

(Req'd if Fireplace = Y)

(1 Req'd if Basement = Y; Circle up to 3)

Co-op

Comp Based On

Office Extension 2nd Agent Extension

FIXED $ AMOUNT

GROSS SALE PRICE

NET SALE PRICE

VOW Listing Display

 YES

NO

 YES         NO

VOW Address Display  YES         NO VOW Allow AVM's  YES         NO VOW Allow Comments  YES         NO

Townhouse

Other

 YES             NO

Above GradeSource (Circle 1)

Agent

Appraisal

** Manufactured  YES             NO

Manufacture Type Mobile

Modular(Req'd if Manufactured is YES)

Builder

Owner

Plans

Public Record

Realist

RPR

Other Other

Below Grade FinishedSq Ft

Below GradeSource (Circle 1)

Realist

RPR

Agent

Appraisal

Builder

Owner

Plans

Public Record

Future On Market Date / /

(Req'd if Bonus is Entered)

(Req'd if Status is Pre MLS)



-ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-

Heat

BASEBOARD

CENT ELEC

CENT GAS

FA ELEC

FA GAS

FLOOR

GRAVITY

HEAT PUMP

HTPUMP/GAS

HOTWATER

NAT GAS

NONE

OIL

PANEL RAY

PROPANE

PROPANE-Rent

RADIANT

SOLAR

SPACE

STEAM

WALL

WOOD

WOOD AUX

WOOD STOVE

ZONED

OTHER

(1 Req'd; Circle up to 2) Cooling (1 Req'd; Circle up to 2)

ATTIC FAN

CENT ELEC

CENT GAS

HEAT PUMP

NONE

SOLAR

Water (1 Req'd; Circle up to 2)

CISTERN

CITY/PUBLIC

FEDERAL

CITY - Verify

NO CONNECT

NONE

PRIV METER

RURAL

Sewer (1 Req'd; Circle up to 2)

AERATION

CITY/PUBLIC

GRINDER

JET

LAGOON

NO CONNECT

NONE

PRIVATE

Interior Features

ALL CARPET

ALL W-COV

CEDAR CLST

CUST CAB

FIXER-UP

HOT TUB

INDOOR POOL

ISLAND-KIT

PAINTED CAB

PANTRY

PRT CARPET

PRT W-COV

SAUNA

SKYLIGHT

SMART THRM

STAINED CAB

SUMP PUMP

V-CEILING

WLK-IN CLST

WETBAR

WHEELCHAIR

WHRLPOOL

WOOD FLOOR

(Circle up to 8)
Exterior Features (Circle up to 8)

BARN

DECK

DECK-COV

FIXERUP

FNC METAL

FNC OTHER

FNC PARTIAL

FNC PRIVACY

FNC WOOD

FIREPIT

GAZEBO

GREENHSE

HORSE FACIL

HOT TUB

OUT BLDG(s)

OUTDOOR KIT

PATIO

PATIO-COV

POOL-ABOVE

POOL-INGRD

PORCH

PORCH-SCR

SAT ALLOWED

SMART LOCK

SPRINKLER

STORM DR

STORM WNDW

STORM PRT

STOR SHED

TENNIS

THERM WNDW

WHEELCHAIR

WOOD WNDW

Equipment

AIR-CLEANER

BACKFLOW

BIDET

CEIL FAN

CENTRAL VAC

DISHWASHER

DISPOSAL

DOUBLE OVEN

DOWNDRAFT

DRYER

FIRE ALARM

FRPL-EQUIP

FRPL-SCRN

GARG DR OPN

HOOD-FAN

HUMIDIFIER

INTERCOM

MICROWAVE

RADON MIT

RNGE-Built In

RNGE-Elec

RNGE-Free Std

RNGE-Gas

REFRIG

SAT DISH

SEC SYSTEM

SMOKE DET

STAINLESS

TRASH COMP

UNDER CAB

WASHER

WATER PUR

WATER SOFT

OTHER

(Circle up to 16) HOA Dues Includes
AMNT-ALL

AMNT-NO

AMNT-PART

BLD MAINT

CLUBHOUSE

COM CENTR

DAYCARE

ELECTRICITY

EX-ROOM

EX-TRAIL

GAS

(Circle up to 16)

Available Amenities

BOAT DOCK

BLDG MAINT

CLUBHOUSE

COM CENTR

COM LNDRY

RECYCLE

DAYCARE

EQUESTRIAN

EX-ROOM

GOLF

HANDBALL

HOBBY RM

LWN MAINT

PARTY RM

PLAY AREA

PUTT GREEN

SAUNA

SEC SYSTEM

SNOW REMV

POOL

TENNIS

TRAILS

TRASH PICK

OTHER

(Circle up to 16)

Warranty
10 YEAR

BUILDER-1 YR

BUILDER

BUYER

PRIVATE

SELLER

OTHER

(Circle up to 2)

 In Flood Plain?

Ownership

RTC

OTHER

Exclude from Inspections

Req'd if AGED is NEW or UC
Ceiling R Factor Wall R Factor

-FINANCIAL INFORMATION-

(Circle 1)

Will Sell Terms AUCTION

BOND

CASH

CFD

CONV

EXCHANGE

EXCH-ONLY

FHA

USDA

VA

WRAP

OTHER

(Circle up to 5)

HOA Fees $ HOA Fee Per MO        SA

QT        YR(Req'd if  HOA>0)
Taxes $ Special Taxes $

-MOBILE HOME INFORMATION- MAKE MODEL

ROOM DIMENSIONS

X

LEVEL SQUARE FT ROOM FEATURES

, , ,
X , , ,
X , , ,

Enter up to 4 from list above.

X , ,
X , , ,

X , , ,
X , , ,
X , , ,
X , , ,
X , ,
X , , ,
X , , ,
X , , ,

(Circle1)
Other R Factor

Req'd if AGED is NEW or UC

Warranty Company

Warranty Cost

Warranty Deductible

WINDOW

ZONED

2 or MORE

OTHER

WELL

OTHER

PRIVATE

RURAL - Verify

SD LAGOON

SEPTIC

OTHER

UNKNOWN

GOLF

HANDBALL

HOBBY RM

INSURANCE

LWN MAINT

MAINT FREE

MANAGMENT

PARKING

PARTY RM

PLAY AREA

POOL

PUTT GREEN

REC FACIL

RECYCLE

SAUNA

SECURITY

SNOW REMV

STORAGE

TAXES

TENNIS

TRASH PICK

WATER

OTHER

Tax Notation

-ROOM INFORMATION-

 YES                   NO

X , , ,

** **

**

****

** ** **

**

FmHA

HOMEPATH

LEASE OPT

LEASE PURCH

Tax Abatement?

 YES             NO

Special Doc Req'd?

FEATURES: Carpet
Cath/Vault Ceil
Cedar Closet
Ceiling Fan

LEVELS:
 B = BELOW GRADE     3 = LEVEL 3
 1 = LEVEL 1                  4 = LEVEL 4
 2 = LEVEL 2                  5 = LEVEL 5

BF2
BH2
BF3
BH3
BF4
BH4
BF5

2nd Full Bth
2nd Half Bth
3rd Full Bth
3rd Half Bth
4th Full Bth
4th Half Bth
5th Full Bth

BH6
BF6
BH6
ATR
ATT
BAL

5th Half Bth
6th Full Bth
6th Half Bth
Atrium
Attic
Balcony/Loft

DOR
POR
EXR
FM2
FAM
BR5

Dormer
Encl Porch
Exercise Rm
2nd Family Rm
Family
5th Bedroom

BR4
GRT
HRT
KIT
KT2
LAU

4th Bedroom
Great Room
Hearth Room
Kitchen
2nd Kitchen
Laundry

MB2
MED
OFF
OTH
RR2
REC

2nd Mstr Bth
Media Rm
Office
Other
2nd Rec Rm
Rec Rm

ROOMS: BTF
BTH
BRK
DEN
DN2
DIN

Bath Full
Bath Half
Breakfast
Den/Stud
2nd Dining
Dining

LIB
LV2
LIV
MBT
MBR
MS2

Library
2nd Living
Living Rm
Master Bath
Master Bdrm
2nd Master Bdrm

SAU
BR2
SIT
SUN
BR3
WRK

Sauna
2nd Bedroom
Sitting Rm
Sun Room
3rd Bedroom
Workshop

Area Rug(s)
Brick Floor
Built Ins

Ceramic Tile
Double Vanity
Fireplace
Granite Cntr
Hardwood

Indirect Light
Kit Island
Laminate
Linoleum
Marble

Nat Stone Fl
No Drapes
Other
Pantry
Parquet

Part Drapes
Part Carpet
Part Wind Cov
Plnt Shutters
Reserved Items

Shower/Tub
Skylight(s)
Sol Sur Cntr
Tub Only
Vinyl

Wlk In Closet
Wet Bar
Whirlpool Tub
Wood Floor

Sauna
Sep Shower & Tub
Shades/Blinds
Shower Only

Inspection
Exclusions?

 YES

 NO

Telecom
CABLE-AV

HI SPEED INT-AV

METRO FREE

METRO PAID

TOLL

Builder

Plan

OPTION

OWNER

OWNER 2nd

PRIVATE

Green Features (Circle up to 16)

ACTIVE SOLAR

AM LUNG ASSOC RTG

BROWNFIELDS

ECOBROKER CERT

EFF APPLIANCES

EFF LIGHTS

EFF MORTGAGE

EFF TAX INCENTIVE

ENERGY STAR

ENERGY STAR MTG

FIBER CEMENT

FOREST STW CNCL

GEOTHERMAL

GREEN ROOF

HI EFF HOT WTR

INDOOR AIR QUAL

INFILL LOT

INS CONC FORMS

INS - BLOWN

INS - FOAM IN PLACE

LOW EMIT DR/WND

LOW FLOW TOILET

LOW VOL ORGANIC

MODULAR/PREFAB

NAHB/GBI VERIFIED

PASSIVE SOLAR

RADIANT BARRIER

RADIANT FL-AIR

RADIANT FL-ELE

RADIANT FL-HYD

RAIN GARDEN

RCY COMPONENTS

SET BACK THERM

Req'd if Inspection Exclusions is Yes Req'd if Warranty is Seller Provides

Req'd if Warranty is Seller Provides

Req'd if Warranty is Seller Provides
Req'd if Age is UC, New or Model

All Carpet
All Drapes
All Wind Cov

UNKNOWN

Form Modified 5/10/2017

 YES             NO

 REO

 YES             NO

BANK

RELO (Corp)

PROBATE

REO

Owners

ESTATE

INVEST

LOCAL

PRIVATE

Req'd if Area is 220.  50 Characters

Inside City Limits Streets

YES

NO

GRAVEL

PAVED

PRIVATE MAINT

PUBLIC MAINT

(Circle up to 2)

Req'd if Area is 220

SEE REMARKS

SOLAR ASST WATER

STRAW BALE

TANKLESS HWH

WIND POWER



-REMARKS & DIRECTIONS-

REMARKS - 520 Characters

ADDITIONAL REMARKS - 300 Characters - Will appear on the full detail (2 page) report on the agent only matrix.heartlandmls.com

DIRECTIONS - 350 Characters

ADDITIONAL DIRECTIONS - 300 Characters - Will appear on the full detail (2 page) report on the agent only matrix.heartlandmls.com
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